
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

2

3

1

5

4

BORONI Riccardo

LUCARNO Giuseppe

PERNIGOTTI Gianfranco

SUDETTI Silvano

BISCOTTI Luca

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

5.380

4.550

1.060

60

0

1

2

3

4

5 C
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Giudice di Gara

 

Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

3

4

2

5

BORMIDA Carlo emanuel

REVELLO Luigi

BISCOTTI Pietro

MACARIO Simone luca

COCCHIARA Fabio

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

2.490

1.430

510

240

15

1

2

3

4

5
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Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

5

3

2

1

4

POCOBELLO Leonardo

MARTINETTI Sergio  tomma

VANZETTI Luca

TESTA Massimo

CISI Giacinto

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

4.770

3.410

1.080

860

0

1

2

3

4

5 C
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Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

2

5

3

1

4

MOSSINO Elio

LA FALCE Nicola

ALBERTO Davide

COGO Massimo

MUSSO Piero

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

2.880

1.830

1.700

1.440

1.430

1

2

3

4

5
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Prova nr. 4
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FIPSAS

Giudice di Gara

 

Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

5

3

4

1

2

LA FALCE Nicola

ALBERTO Davide

MUSSO Piero

BONAFE' Massimiliano

RIVETTI Alberto

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

1.830

1.700

1.430

410

130

1

2

3

4

5

T

T

T
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Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

2

5

3

1

4

FATTORE Giuseppe

PATRITI Luca

GALLO Fabio

CISI Simone

BORSELLO Giovanni

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S.

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

(AT)

1.390

1.240

830

420

370

1

2

3

4

5
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Firma Ispettore Note


